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Cosmetology is the one of the medical speciality. In today's society the main its goal is to
save humans external beauty.

It is not a secret that modern successful man should be not the only healthy, but also
beautiful. His well-cared appearance is the mark of his social status and material welfare as well.

Cosmetology, as the one of aesthetic sector, which has a goal to form harmonious human's
appearence up to modern society standarts, is fast-moving medical speciality and use new
inventions and researchings of others region of science.

As we know, the appearance of false nails world owes dentistry. In 1930's the dentists
invented the method of growing nails, using filling materials. That is why dentistry must be called
as the father of cosmetology.

Modern cosmetology combines knowledge highly-qualified specialists, modern agents
and high technology. Its developpment goes faster and faster, offering to us the most advanced
methods for saving our beauty.
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FOR MFINIC(IRE

CODE NUMBERS
L,

A
856.104.168.080.023

B | L, | c | L | D

A
8 | 5 | 6 10 | 4 | 168 | 080 | 023

Working part = Diamond grain
material — size — Shank type

Metal binder — Overall length Working part Working part Working part

galvanic method of tool form length diameter

DIAMOND Fine

WE ARE PRODUCING 6 KINDS OF BURS DEPENDING ON DIAMOND GRAINS.
COLOR CODES ARE AGREED WITH COMMON INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS.

COLOR CODE
25 extrafine for polishing
856 Red 46 fine for finishing
866 Blue 107 medium for universal processing
876 Green 151 coarse for fast processing
886 Black 181 very coarse for fast processing
SHANKTYPE
Handpiece & 2,35 mm

standard (44,5 = 0,5 mm)




% B

FOR MANICURE

BURS WORKING PART SHAPES

001

010

019

107

126

137

164

168

194

225

237

243

244

245

254

260

266

272

277

303

Spherical (round)

Inverted cone

Shouldered inverted cone
Cylindrical (form), side and end cutting
Cylindrical, point end

Cylindrical, semi-spherical end
Cone, thin peak

Cone (truncated)

Cone, domical (semi-spherical) end
Inverted cone

Pear

Flame, standard

Flame with well rounded end
Cylindrical, pointed, long

Bud

Rounded bud

Long rounded bud

Bullet

Egg

Lens

N




001 SPHERICAL (ROUND)

NEERRRRAREAARA

L, mm 45,0

104.001.000. | 010 | 012 016 | 018
856.104.001.000. | 010 | 012 | 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 | 027 031 040 | 050
866.104.001.000. 012 | 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 | 027 | 029 | 031 | 033 040 | 050
876.104.001.000. 012 | 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 | 027 | 029 033 040 | 050
886.104.001.000. 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 | 027 031 | 033 | 035

lateral roller

* Nail plate piercing

836 856 866 876

extra fine | medium coars
fine

COLOR CODE

(S

€

e Opening nail vallum

886
very
coarse

C
C 7 -
16,0

¢ Sinus treatment - zones between the nail and the




FOR MANICURE

AND_PEDICURE

O 1 O INVERTED CONE

RN i

L, mm 45,0 L, mm 45,0
856.104.010.016. | 012 | 014 | 016 021 856.104.010.025. 025 | 028
866.104.010.016. 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 866.104.010.025.| 023 | 025 | 027
876.104.010.016. 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 876.104.010.025.| 023 | 025 | 027
886.104.010.016. 016 | 018 | 021 886.104.010.025.| 023 | 025 | 027
L, mm 45,0 L, mm 45,0
856.104.010.030. | 031 866.104.010.040. | 050
866.104.010.030. | 030 | 033 | 035 876.104.010.040. | 050
= s 876.104.010.030. | 030 | 033 | 035
886.104.010.030. 033 | 035
TR 01 9 INVERTED CONE WITH SHOULDERS
L, mm 45,0 L, mm 45,0
866.104.019.022. | 014 ‘ 016 | 018 866.104.019.025. | 021 | 023

876.104.019.025. | 021

e Creating «smile line» during correction
* Nail vallumprocessing

¢ Removal of detached nail plate

e Crack processing

COLOR SHANK WORKING PART  WORKING PART  WORKING PART
FORM LENGTH DIAMETER

866. 104. 019. 022. 014
JE NUMBER FOR ORDERING|
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FOR MFINIC(IRE

1 07 CYLINDRICAL (FORM), SIDE AND END CUTTING

il

. Lmm 45,0
856.104.107.040. | 010
866.104.107.040. | 010 | 012
876.104.107.040. | 010 | 012

L, mm 45,0

104.107.060. | 010 021
856.104.107.060. | 010 | 012 | 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 028 | 031
866.104.107.060. | 010 | 012 | 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 | 027 | 030 | 033 | 040
876.104.107.060. | 010 | 012 | 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 | 027 033 | 040

836 856 866 876 886

extra fine  medium coarse VeV
fine coarse
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L, mm 45,0 L, mm 45,0 L, mm 45,0
866.104.107.070. | 050 104.107.080. 031 856.104.107.090. | 050
876.104.107.070. | 050 856.104.107.080. | 021 031 | 040 866.104.107.090. | 050
886.104.107.070. | 050 866.104.107.080. | 023 | 025 | 033 | 040 876.104.107.090. | 050

876.104.107.080. | 023 | 025 | 033 | 040

L, mm H 45HO H L, mm 45,0
856.104.107.100. 040 866.104.107.120. | 027
866.104.107.100. | 010 | 012 | 023 | 025 | 027 | 040 876.104.107.120. | 027

876.104.107.100. 012 025 | 027

* Nail vallum processing

* Free board of nail processing
* Polishing natural nail

* Adjoining cuticle processing
* Nail length correction

* Crack processing

C
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COLOR
NUMBER

856.

SHANK WORKING PART  W0|
FORM

TYPE

LENGTH

RKING PART  WORKING P

DIAMET

ART
ER

104. 107. 040. 010
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FOR MFINIC(IRE

1 26 CYLINDRICAL, POINT END

111808

L, mm 45,0
856.104.126.080. 014
866.104.126.080. | 010 | 012 | 014 | 016 | 018 | 025 | 027 | 033 | 040
876.104.126.080. | 010 | 012 | 014 | 016 | 018 | 025 | 027 | 033 | 040

L, mm 45,0
866.104.126.100. | 021 | 027 | 033 | 040
876.104.126.100. | 021 | 027 | 033

* Nail vallum processing
* Footstep processing

 Calvus processing

836 856 866 876 886

extra fine  medium coarse VeV
fine coarse
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1 37 CYLINDRICAL, SEMI-SPHERICAL END

|

|

L, mm 45,0

104.137.080. 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 031
856.104.137.080. | 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 031
866.104.137.080. 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 | 027 | 033 | 040
876.104.137.080. 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 | 027 | 033 | 040
886.104.137.080. 040

L, mm 45,0 L, mm H H 4!,0 H E
866.104.137.100. | 040 866.104.137.120. | 018 | 025 | 027 | 040 | 050
876.104.137.100. | 040 876.104.137.120. | 018 | 025 | 027 | 040 | 050

* Nail vallum processing

* Nail grinding before extention

e Crack processing

N

)
; 2,
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SHANK
TYPE

104.

WORKING PART  WORKING PART  WORKING PART

FORM LENGTH DIAMETER
137. 080. 018




FOR MANICURE

1 64 CONE, THIN PEAK

L, mm 45,0
104.164.100. | 010

856.104.164.100. | 010 | 012 | 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 031 | 050
866.104.164.100. 012 | 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 | 027 | 033 | 050
876.104.164.100. 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 | 027 | 033 | 050

L, mm 45,0
856.104.164.115. | 016 | 018 | 021 “\>>i;
866.104.164.115. 018 | 021 | 050 a1
876.104.164.115. | 014 | 018 | 021 | 050

* Nail valum opening

 Nail side line processing

* Hard-to-get nail sections processing

 Uplift and processing of
not-adjoining cuticle

* Sinus opening

* Hyponychial callosity processing

* Crack processing

836 856 866 886
extra fine | medium rs ViElny
fine coarse
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FOR MANICURE

1 68 CONE (TRUNCATED)

| L, mm 45,0 ‘ L, mm 45,0
104.168.080. | 023 104.168.100. 021
856.104.168.080. | 023 856.104.168.100. 021 | 023 050
866.104.168.080. | 023 | 025 866.104.168.100. | 014 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 | 033 | 040 | 050
876.104.168.080. | 023 | 025 876.104.168.100. 021 | 023 | 025 | 033 | 040 | 050
886.104.168.100. 050

o B

* Free board of nail processing
* Nail vallum grinding

* Polishing natural nail

* Crack processing

SHANK WORKING PART  WORKING PART  WORKING PART

TYPE FORM LENGTH DIAMETER
104. 168. 080. 023
oS =20
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U r FOR MANICURE
A

| AND, PEDIGURE

1 94 CONE, DOMICAL (SEMI-SPHERICAL) END

| L, mm 45,0
856.104.194.090. | 012 | 014 | 016 | 018 | 025 050
866.104.194.090. 014 | 016 | 018 | 025 | 027 | 050
876.104.194.090. 014 | 016 | 018 | 025 050
. Lmm 45,0
104.194.100. 018 | 021 025
856.104.194.100. | 012 | 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 | 027 031
866.104.194.100. 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 | 027 | 029 | 030 | 033 o 2
876.104.194.100. 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 | 027 | 029 | 030 | 033

e Pterygium and cuticle processing and removing
 Nail vallum polishing

 Polishing natural nail

* Hyponychial processing

* Footstep processing

* Crack processing

836 856 866

efxtra fine  medium coarse

ine
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| L, mm 45,0

856.104.225.040. | 014 | 016

866.104.225.040. | 014 | 016 | 018

876.104.225.040. 016 | 018

 Nail vallum processing

* Creating «smile line» during correction

* Remove detached nail
* Crack processing

237 PEAR

L, mm 45,0
856.104.237.070. 031
866.104.237.070. | 021 | 023 033
876.104.237.070. 033

* Nail vallum processing
* Footstep processing

e Callosity and foot corn grinding

C

C S
__(.’(:"":(f” \\\
AL O

L, mm 45,0
856.104.225.060. 028
866.104.225.060. | 025 | 027 030
876.104.225.060. | 025 | 027 030

L, mm

45,0

866.104.237.120. | 050
876.104.237.120. | 050
886.104.237.120. | 050

COLOR
NUMBER

856.

SHANK Wﬂklé}]l:l['}“PART WORKING PART  WORKING PART

TYPE

LENGTH DIAMETER

104. 237. 070. 031
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JE NUMBER FOR ORDERING
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FOR MFINIC(IRE

243 FLAME, STANDARD

L, mm 45,0

104.243.080. 016 | 018 | 021
856.104.243.080. | 012 | 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025
866.104.243.080. 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 | 027
876.104.243.080. 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 | 027

244 FLAME WITH WELL ROUNDED END

L, mm 45,0
856.104.244.100. | 012 | 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025
866.104.244.100. 014 | 016 | 018 | 021 | 023 | 025 | 027

* Nail vallum and cuticle zone opening

* Crack processing

836 856 866 876 886

extra fine  medium coarse VeV
fine coarse

(<j
O T e TN >a"{’A \\
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245 CYLINDRICAL, POINTED, LONG

FOR MANICURE

AND_PEDICURE

L, mm 45,0
104.245.080. 016

856.104.245.080. | 014 | 016 021 025 031
866.104.245.080. 016 | 018 023 027 033
876.104.245.080. 018 027 033

L, mm 45,0
856.104.245.100. | 010 | 012 | 014 | 016
866.104.245.100. 012 | 014 | 016 | 018 | 025
876.104.245.100. 012 | 014 | 016 | 018 | 025

e

P

Nail vallum processing

Nail side line processing

Natural nail interal correction during extention
Crack processing

Hyponychial callosity processing

SHANK WORKING PART  WORKING PART  WORKING PART
TYPE FORM LENGTH DIAMETER

104. 245. 080. 016

55



FOR MANICURE

254 sup

L, mm 45,0 L, mm 45,0
104.254.030. 014 | 016 104.254.045. | 018
856.104.254.030. | 012 | 014 | 016 856.104.254.045. | 018
866.104.254.030. | 012 | 014 | 016 866.104.254.045. | 018 | 021
876.104.254.030. 014 | 016 876.104.254.045. | 018 | 021
|
L, mm 45,0
104.254.050. | 021 | 023
856.104.254.050. | 021 | 023 | 025 031

866.104.254.050. | 021 | 023 | 025 | 027 | 033 | 040
876.104.254.050. | 021 | 023 | 025 | 027 | 033 | 040

* Nail vallum processing
* Pterygium and cuticle processing and removing

e Crack processing

836 856 866 876 886

extra ! ; very
A fin medium r
fine e ediu coarse | -

COLOR CODE

= Q%T
e E O




260 ROUNDED BUD

L, mm 45,0
856.104.260.120. | 050
866.104.260.120. | 050
876.104.260.120. | 050

* Nail vallum and cuticle processing.

* Fingers web processing

* Footstep processing

* Callosity and foot corn grinding

266 LONG ROUNDED BUD

L, mm 45,0
856.104.266.120. | 040 | 050
866.104.266.120. | 040 | 050
876.104.266.120. | 040 | 050

* Opening and processing of nail vallum

* Footstep processing

* Crack processing

C
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COLOR SHANC WORKNGPART WORNGPATT — WORKINGPART
NUMBER TVPE LENGTH DIAMET
856 104. 266 120. 040

Vi
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272 BULLET

L, mm

Hi

104.272.150.

031

856.104.272.150.

031

866.104.272.150.

031

033

050

876.104.272.150.

031

033

050

* Grinding nail vallum
* Footstep processing

e Crack processing

277 ece

!

"0
R

L, mm 45,0
856.104.277.045.| 016 | 018 | 021 | 023
866.104.277.045. 018 | 021 | 023

* Crack processing

G 856 866 876 886
extra fine  medium coarse VeV
fine coarse

COLOR CODE

s
P N g "Qla{("’

* Nail vallum processing
* Nail side line processing

'\\
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BUR FOR MANICURE
AND, PEDICURE

303 vens

i

\ L, mm 45,0
866.104.303.015. 033 | 050
876.104.303.015. 050

* Artificial nails correction
* Design clearage and ornament removing

COLOR SHANK WORKING PART  WORKING PART  WORKING PART
NUMBER TYPE FORM LENGTH DIAMETER

866. 104. 303. 015. 031
JCODE NUMBER FOR ORDERING |

{4 ]
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FOR MANICURE
GRINDING HEADS AND)PEDICUR

All types of GRINDING HEADS have been producing

COLOR

CODE fine medium | coarse

grain size

Working
part
diameter
mm

Instrument Name Type Purpose

fine medium coarse

. Right angle RA 4,0

For processing of
cuticle, nail vallum,

_& Right angle RA 6,0 FrenCh correction,
design lining.




For handpiece

Color code (grain size)

WP
Instrument Name Type | Diameter
mm fine medium | coarse
Vaulted v 10,0 o o [
Vaulted Vv 12,5 ) [ ) o
Orbicular 0 12,5 o [ ) o
Angle with
rounded vertex ARV 108 ® ® ®
Cone with GRV [ 125 | @ | ® | @
rounded vertex
Conewith | ooy | 128 | @ | ® | @
rounded vertex
Conewith 1 ooy | 45 | @ | @ | @
rounded vertex
Cone with
rounded vertex CRV | 20,0 ®
( c ( ) 5 )
- (A . j X & ) ( ) \ . A)

Purpose

Footstep grinding,
coarse calvus

processing.




sy DISINFEGTANTS -

vou The liquid is intended for cleaning
I | small dental diamond instruments

i P o
R -
Koupar, = J E It contains:
> 3 ED \ " «  EDTA salt forms soluble complexes with calcium
R el | P ions;
oo - - « Cetrimonium bromide — wide spectrum
b, S antiseptic, cationic detergent;

—_— + Glutaraldehyde - has an antimicrobial effect
" concerning gram-positive and gram-negative bacteria,
viruses, and fungi. One cap of the concentrate should

be dissolved in 100 ml.

LIQUID

FOR CLEANING DIAMOND INSTRUMENTS
(CONCENTRATE)

d 3

PACKAGE
Liquid 125 ml /500 ml




— DISINFEGTANTS 3

Scheme
of disinfection and pre-sterilization processing of dental burs with
diamond heads «RosBel»

p N

Burs are presoaked in the solution of Liquid for cleaning
diamond instruments «VladMiVa» for 5-10 minutes

@ Washed under running water during 1-2 minutes

\ 4

@ Immersed in a 2% solution of liquid «<Megadez»
for 45 minutes.

\ 4

Washed under running water for 5 minutes and sterilize in
an autoclave at a temperature of 132 oC for 20 minutes.

s B ( )
~ 0~ Ao Al
S : \Ck o (&\f /
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DISINFECTANTS

Agent for disinfection
and pre-sterilized cleaning
(concentrate)

The agent is intended for prophylactic disinfection:
on public facilities — barbershops, beauty salon,
baths, saunas, massage parlors;

in the institutions of education, culture, recreation,
sports - swimming pools, cultural and recreational
complexes, centers of physical culture and sports,
fitness centers, etc.

MEGADEZ

ANTIMICROBIAL ACTIVITY

Has an antimicrobial effect concerning gram-positive and gram-negative bacteria (including tuberculosis micro bacteria),
fungi Candida and Trichophyton, mold fungi, viruses, (including hepatitis, poliomyelitis and other enterovirus, adenovirus
infections, herpetic fever, HIV-infections) activators.

COMPOSITION
Alkyldimethylbenzylammonium chloride (QAC), glutaric aldehyde, glyoxal, and also technological and functional aids
(nonionic surfactant, anticorrosion additive, dye, perfume, distilled water).

PACKAGE
Polymer bottles and canisters with the capacity of 1,3 or 5
liters. 3 years shelf-life guarantee

All drugs comply with sanitary and epidemiological rules and regulations
CaHluH 2.1.2.2631-10, have certificates of registration, instructions for use,
declarations of conformity.

T
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DISINFECTANTS

The disinfectant «Megadez» has a wide spectrum of activity concerning causatives agents of infection diseases:
bacterial, viruses and fungi. Active against gram-positive and gram-negative bacteria.

Working solutions have not corrosion activity, do not spoil the materials, which applied on surfaces.

Before starting disinfection it is necessary to do mechanical cleaning, washing and, where it is possible, clean surfaces
before disinfection because organic pollutants reduce disinfection activity of the agent.

Working solutions are prepared by adding the required volumes of the agent in the water at 18-25 ° C. Recommend to
prepare the working solution of the agent based on 30% of aqueous liquid of ethylene glycol. Based on the concentration of
the working solutions agent is accepted as 100% material.

Preparing a working solution of agent

MEGADEZ

& based on 100 liters

Required concentration Agent Water Ethylene glycol
1.0% 1.01 991 —
1.5% 1.51 98.51 —
20% 201 90.01 —
25% 251 97.51 —
4.0% 401 96.01 —

At negative temperatures
1.0% 1.01 691 30
1.5% 1.51 68.51 30
20% 201 60.01 30
25% 251 67.51 30
40 % 401 66.01 30
e STEECN Pr)
~ @A O O ot




DISINFECTANTS

iReady-to-use agent for emergency
disinfection

The agentis intended for disinfection of small or
hard-to-reach surfaces, requiring rapid disinfection
of the pieces of furniture, equipment, devices, and
instruments.

« on public facilities — barbershops, beauty salon,
baths, saunas, massage parlors;

+ inthe institutions of recreation and sports - halls,
sports complexes, fitness centers, tanning salons,
etc.

MEGADEZ - SPRAY

ANTIMICROBIAL ACTIVITY
Has an antimicrobial effect concerning gram-positive and gram-negative bacteria (including tuberculosis

micro bacteria), fungi Candida and Trichophyton, mold fungi, viruses, (including hepatitis, poliomyelitis and other N -
enterovirus, adenovirus infections, herpetic fever, HIV-infections) activators.
COMPOSITION

Didecyldimethylammonium chloride, dodecyl dipropylene triamine, propanol-2, propanol-1, as well as functional

and technological components.
PACKAGE

Polymer bottle with spray 0,5 liters.
Polymer canisters (with or without pulverizer) 1,0 liters*/3,0 liters®.

All drugs comply with sanitary and epidemiological rules and regulations CanlluH
2.1.2.2631-10, have certificates of registration, instructions for use, declarations of

conformity.

))
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DISINFECTANTS

Ready-to-use skin antiseptic

BIARMUBA

The antiseptic for hygienic hand washing:

« on public facilities, in the institutions of education,
culture, recreation, sports;

« atthe perfumery-cosmetic, pharmaceutical and
microbiological enterprises;

« surgeons and persons involved in the conduct of
surgical interventions.

METACENT,

-

)

ANTIMICROBIAL ACTIVITY

Has an antimicrobial effect concerning gram-positive and gram-negative bacteria (including tuberculosis micro bacteria),
fungi Candida, viruses (B and C parenteral hepatitis, HIV, herpetic fever, grippe, including grippe viruses A/H1 N1, A/H5N1, and
other acute respiratory viral infection activators).

COMPOSITION
1-propanol, 2-propanol, alkyldimethylbenzylammonium chloride and didecyldimethylammonium chloride; components
moisturizing and softening the skin of the hands, perfume, water.

W—ﬁ—w

Polymeric bottles and canisters with the capacity from 0,02 to 3,0 litres.

All drugs comply with sanitary and epidemiological rules and regulations CaHlTuH
2.1.2.2631-10, have certificates of registration, instructions for use, declarations of
conformity.
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Hemostatic action of the main component of the
material «Capramin» — aluminum chloride — many times
enhance centrimonium bromide which has a bactericidial

effect.
Material «Capramin» is not toxic, easy-to-use, easy
awash.
Kanpamun®

PACKAGE
Liquid 30 mil

Fine antiseptic powder «Alvanes» -

easily sprayed, applying bleeding mucosa surface, stops o .2

capillary bleeding. 1 tf;
Powder «Alvanes» contains: 3

natural polysaccharide, forming gel in contact with blood;

sodium alginate, accelerating the formation of blood clots;

antiseptic (iodoform 0,01%).

Alvanes powder is non-toxic, it can be combined with
both antibiotics and antiseptics.

AnbBanec”

PACKAGE o E=

Powder 78 ~ et
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HEMOSTATIC MATERIXLS

The material «Alumogel» is produced in the form of
two gels: «<Alumogel» and «Alumogel>» (forte).

Gel form allows you to apply the material point,
without spreading, while achieving the maximum
concentration of hemostatic in the area of hemorrhage. Mo "

For more effective and rapid hemostasis in the gel gy
«Alumogel» (forte) introduced iron salts.

| AnwoMorenb

Hemostatic gel «Alumogel» is non-toxic, easy to use, ‘ R e oo
does not irritate, is easily washed off with a stream of i :ﬁ_w _
water. Antomorens (popTe) r
PACKAGE e
Gel 5ml . AT

ALUMOGEL

Hemostatic liquid stopping bleeding, contains

) aluminum chloride.
.

PACKAGE
Liquid 15/100 / 250 ml

IHAOXKK Ne 4
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DECORATIVE COSMETICS

%;or professinal use S

and just for fun

Varnish for de corative coloring hard
tooth tissues

«ColorDent» is intended for coloring tooth enamel
to white color with glazy or pearly lustre, and also for for
decorative coloring in different colors.

Varnish «ColorDent» contains:

+ natural film former capable of forming a thin durable
film with antiseptic and bactericidal properties;

+  solvent;

«  thickener;

+ color paste based on titanium dioxide or pigment of
another color;

« remineralized additive (hydroxyapatite), promoting
restoration of tooth mineral structure.

«  The varnish is safe to use, do not damage to the oral
mucosa. Easy to clean by a toothbrush.

PACKAGE

White enamel tint 1 6 ml Lilac 6 ml
White enamel tint2 6 ml Pink 6 ml
Emerald sparks 6 ml Yellow 6ml
Silver sparks 6 ml Red 6 ml
Golden sparks 6 ml Blue 6 ml
Black 6 ml Green 6ml

Available as a set or separately




DECORATIVE COSMETICS

Light-cured one-component material e

«ColorDent»-LC is intended for decorative teeth
coloring to different colors.

b COLORDENT - LC

«ColorDent»-LC is a light-cured one-component composite material of low viscosity, abrasion-resistant, contents
fluorinating components that provide a caries-protecting effect.

The material «ColorDent»-LC is produced as paste (white, transparent and colored (5 colors) with twinkling effect). Food
colorants correspond to norms of international standards.

PACKAGE

Transparent 1ml
White 1ml
Yellow 1ml
Orange 1ml
Red ul
Green Tml
Blue 1ml
Gel for enamel and dentine etching organic based 3ml
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ALGINATE MASK

ALGINATE MASK —
is a fast, effi cient and
guaranteed way to make your
skin look perfect.

Just 30 minutes and you
get clean, healthy
and shining skin!

PROFESSIONAL COSMETIC AGENTS,

Plasticizing and rejuvenating
mask with kifting effect

%inate mask provides

exceptional care of your skin

It cleans and moisturizes the skin, improves elasticity
and strengthness, giving it a smooth and silky, improves the
complexion. It smoothes fine wrinkles, models face oval, has a
strong rejuvenating effect. It enhances the effect of cosmetics,
applied under the mask. The mask can be used with any skin
type.

Alginate mask is recommended for all skin types,
especially when your skin needs intensive hydration,
rejuvenation, clarification and fatigue removal, and as quick
and effective lifting. It is a plasticizing, freezing, it fixes all
the contours of the face and body, has a lifting, modeling and
strong moisturizing effect.

In addition, the mask improves lymph and blood
circulation, has a drainage effect, that allows using it in
anticellulite programs. Under its influence there is elimination
of toxins and impurities, tissue regeneration, tonification.
Alginates contribute to the resorption of stagnation, skin
lightening, relieve irritation and inflammation.

PACKAGE
Mass 30/500¢g

d X



PROFESSIONAL COSMETIC AGENTS S -

Types of alginate masks:

COSMETIC PRODUCTS FOR SKIN CARE

Basic

Aloe Vera

Camomile

Chitosan

Guarana

Green tea

Blueberry

Spirulina |
Poppy "
Coenzyme Q10

Horse-chestunt
Grape
Biden l .

Blue Crimean clay

The mask contains salts of alginic acid, which there are in brown seaweed in nature and cannot be found anywhere

else. Alginic acid has antibacterial and anti-inflammatory effect, gives excellent results when it's used on oily skin with large

pores, stimulates the flow of oxygen to the deeper layers of the dermis. The structure also includes: diatomaceous earth,

sodium alginate, calcium sulfate, sodium phosphate, extract of Aloe Vera juice.

It is a universal remedy for the maintenance of youth and beauty. Components of the mask can not actually cause

anallergic reaction; it is suitable for all skin types and can be combined with any procedures.




LIGHT-CURED MATERIALS

Fluid light-cured composite material

A\ v Flowable composite «DentLight»-flow is a low viscosity
light-curing paste, based on methacrylate oligomers and modifi
ed fine nanofiller.

Radiopaque filler is a combination of modifi
edbariumboronaluminosilicate clusters (0,1-3 microns) and nano
silica (5-75 nm).

é For light curing material lamp with a wavelength

... of 420-480 Nm (nanometer) and the intensity of the light flux
850-1000 mW / cm (miliVat /centimeter) is needed.

The composite paste is produced different color shades on
a scale of VITA (A2, A3, A3, 5, B2, C2, 0A3).

.’- vw K T LMD ORG-3015 kM3 31T
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. LIGHT-CURED MATERIALS )

One-component light-cured
adhesive

The adhesive «DentlLight» provides a strong -
bond, based on the chemical adhesion, it has reliable
marginalintegrity and reduces the risk of recurrent bacterial
contamination.

The material can be used in combination with any
light-cured composite materials.

NentNant

T QRIGKOMNONEH T
L e

PACKAGE
Liquid 5mi

DENTLIGHT ADHESIVE

BELABOND

Light-cured adhesive

«Belabond»  adhesive  contains  oligomers
methacrylate  (HEMA,  UDMA),  polymerization
activators, stabilizers, solvents.

s eI

Benabong’

e . FORM OF ISSUE

M : Adhesive 5ml
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WHITENING MATERIALS

BELAGEL

SET CONTENT
The set contains:

Set of gels for complex treatment of
tooth hard tissues

Depending on the concentration of carbamide peroxide the

agent can be used at home under dentist supervision (12%, 20%)
or in the clinical encounter (30%). We recommend using both of
these methods and combine them.

The set contains:

«Belagel O» is intended for removal of discolorations, both the

ones which was initially on teeth, and appeared with ageing ,

and also for whitening of pulpless teeth.

«Belagel Ca/P» is intended for prophilaxis and elimination

of high tooth sensetivity, which emergede in the process of

whitening.

«Belagel F» for strengthening of enamel. d 2

«Belagel O» is intended for removal of discolorations, both the ones which was initially on teeth, and appeared with ageing,

and also for whitening of pulpless teeth.
«Belagel Ca/P» is intended for prophilaxis and elimination of high tooth sensetivity, which emergede in the process of whitening.

«Belagel F» for strengthening of enamel.

PACKAGE

For whitening at home
«Belagel-O», 20% or 12%
«Belagel-Ca/P»

«Belagel F»

The paste for mucosa protection
Compensation varnish

PVC plates for cap making

1ml
1ml
Tml
5mi
12 ml

4 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
1pcs
1pcs
2 pcs

S




WHITENING MATERIALS

Gel for teeth whitening based on
carbamide peroxide

«Belagel-O» is intended for removal of tooth
decoloration — yellow or brown blots, which has been on

the tooth or has come with the ages. «Belagel-O» is used for e :
whitening pulpless teeth as well. " Benarenb™-0 |

This is a universal gel for whitening based on carbamide
peroxide as the most modern and safe way for whitening.

Peroxide is a source of singlet oxygen, which breaks down
organics, which colors tooth tissues.

BELAGEL -0

Active oxygen removes bacteria, cooperant to forming unpleasant smell. The whitening gel contains, consenquently,
there is no drying and dehydration of hard tissues. Teeth do not lose their brightness. Calium ions, which contains «Belagel-O»
prevent appearance of teeth sensetivity.

PACKAGE

Gel 20 %, 12 % 5ml

L
«Belagel-O» (30%) carbamide peroxide allowed do not allowed
«Belagel-O» (20%) carbamide peroxide allowed allowed
«Belagel-O» (12%) carbamide peroxide allowed allowed
«Belagel-O endo» (60%) hydrogen peroxide allowed do not allowed
«Belagel-O active» (30%) hydrogen peroxide allowed do not allowed
«Belagel-O active» (20%) | hydrogen peroxide allowed do not allowed
«Belagel-O light» (15%) hydrogen peroxide allowed do not allowed
«Belagel-O white» (6%) hydrogen peroxide allowed allowed

[ )]
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Gel for whitening based on hydrogen
peroxide 6%

This is a mobile product for making the full course of
natural teeth whitening and for brightness sustenance after
professional whitening as well.

PACKAGE

Gel Belagel-O (White) (pen-brush) 2,5ml
Gel Belagel-Ca/P (pen-brush) 2,5ml
Retractor 1pcs

®:




WHITENING MATERIXLS

Instractions for use:

1. Before whitening, dry up the teeth by tissues.

2. Place the retractor into the oral cavity.

3. Carefully apply on the surface of the front part of teeth thin coat of gel,
avoiding insertion to gum and lips.

4. Wait about 30 seconds while whitening gel is drying. After that remove the retrector.
Leave the gel for 5-10 minutes and than wash the mouth by water.

BEFORE AFTER




PROGESS AIDS

e oot st

. Benarens’-Ca/P

e

BELAGEL - Ca/P

1'g «Belagel-Ca/P» |
contains:
11 mg calcium ions
5 mg phosphorus
1,8 mg kalium ions

PACKAGE

Gel 5ml/10g

C
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Remineralizing gel

«Belagel-Ca/P» is intended for remineralization of
tissues with a lack of minerals and other micro-elements.

Remineralization is mineral compound regeneration in
tissue structure in order to increase its strength and security
from external aggressive factors and for prophylactic as
well.

Components of remineralizing gel are ions, actively
entering into hard surface and promoting its mineralization.

By apply gel, remineralization film is appeared, which is
active during 3-5 hours and is defense and strengthening of
the surface.

Process of remineralization goes continous and
naturaly, providing balance of materials.




- PROCESS AIDS '}

Liquid «<EndoZhy Nel»
and liquid «Anhydrin»

are intended for drying and degreasing, do not contain diethyl
ether and ethanol, easy die.
Drying and degreasing are going for 1 minute without

using a dry stream of compressed air.
Liquids allow fast and qualitative degrease and
dry nail surface. Easy to use.

PACKAGE
Liquid 15/100 / 250 ml

Xl ANHYDRIN

PACKAGE
Liquid 20/30/100 ml
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CORRECTION MATERIALS

Silicone impression material

Intended for making the individual silicone orthoses

Orthoses is used for pathology correction:
«  extention of pre-curved finger;
«  correction of bulging bone;
+  extention of ankyroid deformations;

«  treatment of hard callosities.

BELAST »

Orthoses - an external fixture, which eases, fixes and corrects foot fingers. Any changes in the anatomical structure
of foot fingers bring up extension pressure in footstep parts. Due to this, there will be osteophyte, callosities, foot corns,
verruca, trophic ulcer. Orthoses help spread the pressure avoiding its appearance. It helps to make corrections of foot fingers
deformation, also fixes position «non-healthy» fingers and momentary kill the pain cause of changing joint position.

Advantages of Individual othoses: §
*  truetoyour size;

integrates individual charachteristic of a current footstep;
provides proper foot position walking;

alleviate the pain;

allows avoiding consequences of foot finger deformation:
ingrown toenail, painfull cons between foot fingers;

« intended for prophylactic of deformation progress.

PACKAGE
Liquid 10 ml
Paste 20¢g
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EXPENDABLE MATERIXLS

Kraft-paper bag for manicure instruments )
sterilization; —
Container for disinfection and pre-sterilization of
medical equipment in therapeutic and prophylactic
institutions.

= - Plastic and aluminium stands for burs storage (168
compartments);
+  Aeneous brush for burs cleaning.

Three-layers mask, single use, with elastic ear loop;
Nitrile gloves are made from material, which does
not contains natural protein. It allows using for
people with latex allergy.
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= " FOR MANICURE

AND, PEDICURE

Ergonomic design. The holders under the tip and
the tool on the body makes this model easy to use.

Micro-motor is intended for grinding, polishing
and ease cutting all kinds of materials, applying wide
range of rotary and processing instruments: fraises,
burs, polishing tools, circles, brushes and etc.

Micro-motor is used for in dental technical
laboratories, cosmetology shops and at home.

Advantages:
« control block can be complete with

handpieces different modifications and
charactersics DRILLING MACHINE
«  ergonomic design;
«  the holders for handpiece and instriment on PORTATIVE SINGLE-ENGINE
machine makes this model more comfortable
to use. It is more powerful than its previous Set contains:
model. Pedal (on/off)
Hanpiece holder on body
Stand for handpiece
Handpiece
Description:
+  control block for dental drilling machine «Marathon», Marathon - 3 Champion (el. power 40Wt, white) with plastic
holder (SMT-HSEN) with pedal on/off SFP-27, SMT;
+  handpiece micro-motor SDE-H37LN (dental technical, 35000 RPM) SMT stand Handpiece Standard polyurethane, grey,
for all kinds of handpieces.

Characteristics:
Pack - carton box
RPM 35000
Torque, Ncm (power) 2.9
Body material - plastic
Pedal SFP-27
Guarantee - Control block - 12 months, hanpiece - 6 months
Type - Brush
Cabel color - Black
Body color - White, blue
Handpiece color - Grey
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«Trade House «VladMiVa»

118 Sadovaya str., Belgorod
308023, Russia,
tel./fax.: +7(4722) 200-555
export@tdvladmiva.ru

OUR BRANCHES:

1-Krasnaya Str,, lit. 2g,
Ljubertsy, Moscow Region, 140000, Russia
tel./fax +7(495) 565-42-43, 565-42-44
ddvladmiva@gmail.com

27, Botanic Str., Orel, 302016, Russia
tel./fax +7(4862) 72-54-60, 72-54-61
orel@tdvladmiva.ru

21,1-Pushkarnaya Str., Kursk, 305029, Russia
tel./fax +7(4712) 227-446, 227-445
kursk@tdvladmiva.ru

29a, Zhukov micro-district, Stary Oskol, 309512, Russia
tel./fax +7(4725) 33-39-33, 39-05-03
st_oskol@tdvladmiva.ru

101, Working Str., Voronezh, 394049, Russia
tel./fax +7(473) 239-27-77, 239-27-80
voronezh@vladmiva.ru

55a, St. Dimitrov Str., Bryansk, 241033, Russia
tel./fax +7(4832) 595-446
bryansk@tdvladmiva.ru

46, Demonstration Str., Tula, 300034, Russia
tel./fax +7(4872) 70-13-20
tula@tdvladmiva.ru



«Trade House «VladMiVa»

118 Sadovaya str., Belgorod
308023, Russia,
tel./fax.: +7(4722) 200-555
export@tdvladmiva.ru

www.viladmiva.ru




